1.5 km race:

ST200NO RGN =

- O

3 km race:

6 km race:

N WN=

750 m race:

1.

4 x 1.5 km relay:

1.

ST200NOO RGN =

0.
1

167
169
108
139
122
111
144
113
161
158
172

360
371
348
369
335
318
339
349
314
309
310

611
605
635
629
631
626
625

713

201

VOWSA KITS CHALLENGE 2021
NON-WETSUIT FINISHERS

Tarek
Dean
Laura
William
Jayne
Francesca
Matthew
Iris

Shawn
Christopher
Erik

Antoine
Rob
Jerry
Jeff
Guy
Claire
Ron
Jay
Sylvie
Nina
Jennifer

Chantel
Maia
Joe
Bertrand
Chris
Matt
Patrick

Gerald

2 Brits

Raafat
Sawatzky
Connolly
Atkinson
Loutit
Furlanetto
Cooper
Gutowski
Ohara
MclLeod
Steel

Poupart
Williams
Knoll
Swanson
Castonguay
Nicol

Den Daas
Lemoine
Kruchten
Friend
Getsinger

Jeffrey
Brundage
Thwaites
Le Corre
Mariano
Holitzki
Gray

Sinclair

M55-59
M50-54
F30-34
M30-34
F55-59
F40-44
M35-39
F30-34
M55-59
M45-49
M30-34

M20-24
M40-44
M45-49
M45-49
M55-59
F60-69
M60-69
M50-54
F60-69
F40-44
F60-69

F20-24
F25-29
M55-59
M30-34
M35-39
M20-24
M60-69

M60-69

0:28:49
0:30:02
0:30:54
0:31:25
0:35:08
0:36:05
0:41:28
0:42:50
0:43:51
0:44:57
0:50:27

0:53:21
0:58:40
1:01:35
1:05:01
1:06:19
1:06:31
1:07:15
1:10:07
1:11:43
1:13:57
2:25:36

1:27:02
1:36:12
1:42:00
1:48:00
1:50:38
1:58:55
2:04:23

0:19:05

1:45:47



